
 

 

 

NRCS Geological Services Unit 
GSU Contacts 

March 20, 2019 

Assigned 
States 

GSU Geologist Location Phone email 

Central Region 

IA Vacant Des Moines 515-323-2227 kathleen.woida@ia.usda.gov 
Joe Thompson Des Moines 515-323-2631 joseph.thompson@ia.usda.gov 

IL Diane Lamb Champaign 217-353-6634 Diane.lamb@il.usda.gov 
KS Vacant Salina 785-823-4544 @ks.usda.gov 
MN/WI Tim Weisbrod St. Paul, MN 608-433-7362 tim.weisbrod@mn.usda.gov 
MO Joey Rosenfelder Columbia 573-876-9393 joey.rosenfelder@mo.usda.gov 

ND/NE/SD Ted Huscher Lincoln, NE 402-437-4035 theodore.huscher@ne.usda.gov 
Vacant Lincoln, NE 402-437-4036 @ne.usda.gov 

OK Vacant Stillwater 405-742-1258 @ok.usda.gov 
Vacant Pauls Valley 405-238- @ok.usda.gov 

TX Bryan Moffatt  Fort Worth 817-233-6268 bryan.moffatt@ftw.usda.gov 
Vacant Fort Worth  @tx.usda.gov 

Northeast Region 
CT/MA/ME/N
H/NY/RI/VT 

Dan Vellone Holden, MA 774-345-7025 daniel.vellone@ma.usda.gov 

IN/MI Vacant E. Lansing, MI 517-324-5247 @mi.usda.gov 
OH Susan Grover Columbus, OH 614-255-2505 susan.grover@oh.usda.gov 
DE/MD/NJ/PA/
VA/WV 

Jeff McClure Morgantown, 
WV 

304-284-4898 jeff.mcclure@wv.usda.gov 

Southeast Region 
AR/LA Chris King Little Rock, AR 501-301-3156 chris.king@ar.usda.gov 
FL/GA Mark Hall Athens, GA 706-546-2204 mark.hall@ga.usda.gov 
KY Vacant Lexington 859-224-7385 @ky.usda.gov 
AL/MS Vacant Jackson, MS 601-965-5205 

x161 
@ms.usda.gov 

Caribbean/NC/
SC 

Kim Kroeger Raleigh, NC 919-873-2128 kim.kroeger@nc.usda.gov 

TN Andy Hartman Cookeville 931-528-6472 
x117 

andy.hartman@tn.usda.gov 

West Region 
CA/NV Julia Grim Davis 530-792-5623 julia.grim@ca.usda.gov 
CO Ana Vargo Lakewood 720-544-2818 ana.vargo@co.usda.gov 
MT Kari Scannella Bozeman 406-587-6830 kari.scannella@mt.usda.gov 
AZ/NM/ 
Pac. Bas 

Chuck Braden Albuquerque, 
NM 

505-761-4489 charles.braden@nm.usda.gov 

ID/OR John Markov Portland, OR 503-414-3253 John.markov@or.usda.gov 

UT Todd Sieber Salt Lake City 801-524-4570 todd.sieber@ut.usda.gov 
Cianna Wyshnytzky Salt Lake City 801-524-4253 cianna.wyshnytzky@ut.usda.gov 

AK/WA Joe Gasperi Spokane, WA 509-323-2951 joe.gasperi@wa.usda.gov 
WY Chris Carlsen Casper 307-233-6745 chris.carlsen@wy.usda.gov 

Pathways Student Trainees (Geology) 
NE Nathan Sorsen Lincoln 402-437-4043 Nathan.Sorsen@usda.gov 
MN Lillian Lueck St. Paul, MN  Lillian.lueck@mn.usda.gov 
OK Jessica Juenger   Jessica.juenger@ok.usda.gov 
NC Zachary Butler Raleigh, NC  Zachary.Butler@nc.usda.gov 
MT Sarah Allegra Grant   Sarah.grant@mt.usda.gov 

NRCS Geologists not funded through the GSU 
NHQ Jo Johnson* Washington, DC 202-720-0115 jo.johnson@wdc.usda.gov 

NDCSMC Gregg Hudson, Fort Worth 817-509-3775 gregg.hudson@ftw.usda.gov 
Trent Snellings Fort Worth 817-509-3761 gary.snellings@ftw.usda.gov 

Host State in Bold      *National Geologist and GSU Coordinator 



NRCS GSU Geologists provide nationwide services 
in support of  conservation programs.
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